
 

 
 

 

 

Dated: 09/03/2022 
 

Website: www.railtelindia.com 
 
 
 

 

Corrigendum -II 

Sub: “Appointment of MSP for Providing & Managing the Infrastructure on Cloud 
for IT Applications of MPPKVVCL, Indore through Rate Contract Award ( RCA) 

 
Ref: Tender Ref : RCIL WR-BPL0 MKTG (EB)/1/2023/30459 Dtd. 27/02/2023 

 
 

The last date of submission of proposal for “Appointment of MSP for Providing & 
Managing the Infrastructure on Cloud for IT Applications of MPPKVVCL, Indore 
through Rate Contract Award ( RCA) issued vide this office Tender Ref : RCIL WR- 
BPL0 MKTG (EB)/1/2023/30459 Dtd. 27/02/2023 is extended from 06/03/2022 to 
10/03/2022 up to 15.00 Hrs. Tender will be opened at 15:30 Hrs. on 10/03/2022 

 

 

 

( Anand Kumar) 

 Dy.G.M./MKT/RCIL
For RailTel Corporation of India Ltd 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Territory Office , Plot No -17, First Floor , E-8 extension , Near Shahpura Police Station, Bhopal- 462016 
Regional HQ- Western Railways Microwave Complex , Senapati Bapat Marg Mahalaxmi Mumbai 400 013. 

Registered and Corporate Office:- Plate-A, 6th Floor, Office Block Tower-2, East Kidwai Nagar, New Delhi-110023 

http://www.railtelindia.com/

		2023-03-09T17:05:05+0530
	ANAND KUMAR




